
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on January 12, 2010 a copy of the order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated January 12. 2010 in Docket No. 08-0312 (Commonwealth 

Edison Company) was seryed electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12th 
day of January A.D. 2010. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H. YOUNG 

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY~SSION EXPIRES 7.22.2011 



Service List - 08-0312 

Darryl Bradford 
Senior Vice President & General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle, 33rd FI. 
Chicago, IL 60605 • 
mailto:darryl.bradford@comed.com 

Janice Dale, Erica Randall 
& Michael R. Borovik 

Office of the Illinois Attorney General 
100 W. Randolph St., 111h FI 
Chicago, IL 60601 • 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:erandall@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:mborovik@atg.state.il.us 

David J. Effron 
12 Pond Path 
North Hampton, NH 03862 • 
mailto:djeffron@aol.com 

Scott J. Rubin 
333 Oak Lane 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 • 
mailto:scott.j.rubin@gmail.com 

Richard Bernet & Anastasia M. 0' Brien 
Exelon Business Services 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th FI. 
Chicago, IL 60603 • 
mailto:richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com 
mailto:anastasia.obrien@exeloncorp.com 

Christine Baranowski 
Senior Legal Analyst 
Exelon Business Services 
Three Lincoln Centre, 2"" FI. 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 • 
mailto:Christine.baranowski@exeloncorp.com 

Christopher J. Townsend, Christopher N. Skey, 
Amanda C. Jones & Elizabeth H. Bartels 

Attys. for Coalition of Energy Suppliers 
DLA Piper LLP (US) 
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1900 
Chicago, IL 60601 • 
mailto:christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com 
mailto:christopher.skey@dlapiper.com 
mailto:amanda.jones@dlapiper.com 
mailto:liz.bartels@dlapiper.com 

• Active Parties 

Carla S. Meiners, Vu Nguyen 
& Jay Dillavou 

MidAmerican Energy Company 
PO Box 657 
666 Grand Ave. 
Des Moines, IA 50303-0657 • 
mailto:csmeiners@midamerican.com 
mailto:vnguyen@midamerican.com 
mailto:jhdillavou@midamerican.com 

John Gomoll 
Direct Energy Services, LLC 
1111 W. 22nd St., 8th FI. 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 • 
mailto:john.gomoll@directenergy.com 

Michael Haugh 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
300 W. Wilson Bridge Rd., Ste. 350 
Worthington, OH 43085 • 
mailto:mphaugh@integrysenergy.com 

Teresa L. Ringenbach 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
2000 Auburn Dr. 
Beachwood, OH 44122 • 
mailto:tlringenbach@integrysenergy.com 

Melissa Lauderdale 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
4700 W. Guadalupe St., Ste. A331 
Austin, TX 78751 * 
mailto:mllauderdale@integrysenergy.com 

David I. Fein & Cynthia A. Fonner 
Constellation Energy Resources, LLC 
550 W. Washington St., Ste. 300 
Chicago, IL 60661 * 
mailto:david.fein@constellation.com 
mailto:cynthia.fonner@constellation.com 

Paul Super, Sharon Noewer 
& Louis D' Allessandris 

FirstEnergy Solutions Corp. 
395 Ghent Rd. 
Akron, OH 44333 * 
mailto:pbsuper@firstenergysolutions.com 
mailto:slnoewer@firstenergysolutions.com 
mailto:ldalessandris@firstenergycorp.com 
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Wayne Bollinger 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
130 E. Randolph, Ste. 2300 
Chicago, IL 60601 • 
mailto:wtbollinger@integrysenergy.com 

Kevin Wright 
1601 Clearview Dr. 
Springfield, IL 62704 • 
mailto: wright2192@sbcglobal.net 

David M. Stahl & Judy Lipinski 
Eimer Stahl Klevorn & Solberg 
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 • 
mailto:dstahl@eimerstahl.com 
mailto:jlipinksi@eimerstahl.com 

Carmen L. Fosco & John C. Feeley 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 • 
mailto:cfosco@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
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